
FORM -12

(See Rule 78(2) (a))

MUSTER ROLL

For the Month of JUNE 2023

Name and Address of Contractor SAFECURE SERVICES PVT LTD. Name and Address of the Estabileshment in under:- BHARAT HOTELS LIMITED

 which contract is carried on THE LALIT NEW DELHI, GRND FLR 21-24

BARAKHAMBA LANE, BARAKHAMBA ROAD CENTRAL DELHI 110001

Name and Location of Work Security Services Name and Address of the Principal Employer :      BHARAT HOTELS LIMITED

BHARAT HOTELS LIMITED SECURITY GUARD

Sr.
Emp. Code Emp Name

Desi. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Total 

Day

W/O Total

1 SSP336 ARJUN PRASAD THAKUR
SG

P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P A A P P WO P P P P P P WO P A A A P 21 4 25

2 SSP337 DINESH SINGH
SG

P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P A A A A A P P P P 22 3 25

3 SSP338 MOHAMMAD AYYOOB
SG

P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P A P P P WO P P P P A A A A A P 21 3 24

4 SSP338 BRAJESH KUMAR
SG

P P A P P P WO P P A P P P WO P P P A P P WO P P P A A P WO P P 21 4 25

5 SSP339 MD. MUSLIM
SG

P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P A P P WO P P A P P P WO P A A A P 21 4 25

6 SSP340 DINESH KUMAR SHARMA
SG

P P P P WO P P A A P P WO P P P A P P WO P P P A A P WO P P P P 21 4 25

7 SSP341 DINESH RAI
SG

P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P A A A A A P 22 3 25

8 SSP342 ANJANI KUMAR PANDEY
SG

P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P A A A P WO P P A A P P WO P P 21 4 25

9 SSP343 SHIV KUMAR
SG

P P P WO P P P A A P WO P P P A P P WO P P P P P P WO P P A A P 21 4 25

10 SSP344 AMIT KUMAR
SG

P A P P WO P P P P A P WO P P P P A P WO P P A A P P WO P P P P 21 4 25

11 SSP345 NAVRATNA KUMAR
SG

P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P A A A A A P P 22 3 25

12 SSP347 NEELMANI
SG

P P P P P P WO P P P A P P WO P P P A A A A A A A A P P WO P P 18 3 21

13 SSP348 RAM BOOL YADAV
SG

P P P WO P P P A P P WO P P P A P P WO P P P P P P WO P P A A P 22 4 26

14 SSP349 BALDEV SINGH
SG

P P P P WO P P P A P P WO P P P A P P WO P P P A A A A A A P P 19 3 22

15 SSP350 BIRENDRA CHOUDHARY
SG

P P P P P WO P P P A A P WO P P A A P P WO P A P P P P WO P P P 21 4 25

16 SSP351 PRAMOD JOSHI
SG

P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P A A A A A A A 20 3 23

17 SSP352 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV
SG

P P P WO P P P A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A P P 8 1 9

18 SSP353 HEMA PANT
SLG

P P P P WO P A P A P P WO P P P A P P WO P P P P A P WO P P P P 22 4 26

19 SSP354 VANDNA 
SLG

P P P P P WO P P P A P P WO P P P A P P WO P P P P A A A A A P 20 3 23

20 SSP355 SURENDRA KUMAR
SG

P P P P P P WO P P A A P P WO P P P P A P WO P P A A P P WO P P 21 4 25

H. NO. 587, GALI NO. 2, GANDHI MOHALLA, NIT 

FARIDABAD HARYANA-121001

THE LALIT NEW DELHI, GRND FLR 21-24



FORM -12

(See Rule 78(2) (a))

MUSTER ROLL

For the Month of JUNE 2023

Name and Address of Contractor SAFECURE SERVICES PVT LTD. Name and Address of the Estabileshment in under:- BHARAT HOTELS LIMITED

 which contract is carried on THE LALIT NEW DELHI, GRND FLR 21-24

BARAKHAMBA LANE, BARAKHAMBA ROAD CENTRAL DELHI 110001

Name and Location of Work Security Services Name and Address of the Principal Employer :      BHARAT HOTELS LIMITED

BHARAT HOTELS LIMITED SECURITY GUARD

Sr.
Emp. Code Emp Name

Desi. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Total 

Day

W/O Total

H. NO. 587, GALI NO. 2, GANDHI MOHALLA, NIT 

FARIDABAD HARYANA-121001

THE LALIT NEW DELHI, GRND FLR 21-24

21 SSP356 RAMASHISH KUMAR
SG

P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P A A P WO P P P P A P WO P P A A P 21 4 25

22 SSP357 SHIV SHANKAR CHOUDHARY
SG

P P P P WO P P A A P P WO P P P P A P WO P P P A A P WO P P P P 21 4 25

23 SSP165 MANISH KUMAR PANDEY
SG

P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P P P WO P P P P A A A A A P 22 3 25

24 602125 NIKHIL
SG

P P P P P P WO P P P P A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A P 11 1 12

480 81 561TOTAL



SAFECURE SERVICES PVT LTD. Name and Address of the Estabileshment in under/ BHARAT HOTELS LIMITED 

H. NO. 587, GALI NO. 2, GANDHI MOHALLA, KHAND - B,  which contract is carried on THE LALIT NEW DELHI, GRND FLR 21-24

BARAKHAMBA LANE, BARAKHAMBA ROAD CENTRAL DELHI 110001

Security Services Name and Address of the Principal Employer :      BHARAT HOTELS LIMITED 

For the Month of BHARAT HOTELS LIMITED THE LALIT NEW DELHI, GRND FLR 21-24

Sr.

No

.

Emp. 

Code
EMP ID Employees Name

Desi

g
UAN ESI No.

Locatio

n

Month 

Days  

Days 

Worked

Basic 

Pay+DA
HRA Leave

Extra 

Allowanc

e

Weekly 

Off
Bonus

Gross 

Total

Basic 

Pay+DA
HRA Leave

Extra 

Allowanc

e

Weekly 

Off
Bonus

Gross 

Total

EPF 

Cont.

ESIC

Cont.

Foodin

g

Total 

Deductio

n

1 SSP336 SSPL11 ARJUN PRASAD THAKUR SG 100089589384 3517025078 DELHI 30 25 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 9264 4491 1032 5211 3161 1146 24304 1236 165 833 2234 22,070

2 SSP337 SSPL12 DINESH SINGH SG 101190322567 3517025086 DELHI 30 25 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 9264 4491 1032 5211 3161 1146 24304 1236 165 833 2234 22,070

3 SSP338 SSPL13 MOHAMMAD AYYOOB SG 100230697264 3517025096 DELHI 30 24 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 8894 4311 990 5002 3034 1100 23332 1186 159 800 2145 21,187

4 SSP338 SSPL14 BRAJESH KUMAR SG 101190323017 3517025091 DELHI 30 25 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 9264 4491 1032 5211 3161 1146 24304 1236 165 833 2234 22,070

5 SSP339 SSPL15 MD. MUSLIM SG 101190321920 3517025100 DELHI 30 25 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 9264 4491 1032 5211 3161 1146 24304 1236 165 833 2234 22,070

6 SSP340 SSPL16 DINESH KUMAR SHARMA SG 101190321441 3517025111 DELHI 30 25 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 9264 4491 1032 5211 3161 1146 24304 1236 165 833 2234 22,070

7 SSP341 SSPL17 DINESH RAI SG 100139408936 3517025119 DELHI 30 25 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 9264 4491 1032 5211 3161 1146 24304 1236 165 833 2234 22,070

8 SSP342 SSPL18 ANJANI KUMAR PANDEY SG 100086011883 3517025124 DELHI 30 25 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 9264 4491 1032 5211 3161 1146 24304 1236 165 833 2234 22,070

9 SSP343 SSPL19 SHIV KUMAR SG 101190322068 2012664043 DELHI 30 25 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 9264 4491 1032 5211 3161 1146 24304 1236 165 833 2234 22,070

10 SSP344 SSPL20 AMIT KUMAR SG 100080274898 3517025130 DELHI 30 25 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 9264 4491 1032 5211 3161 1146 24304 1236 165 833 2234 22,070

11 SSP345 SSPL21 NAVRATNA KUMAR SG 101190323157 3517025132 DELHI 30 25 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 9264 4491 1032 5211 3161 1146 24304 1236 165 833 2234 22,070

12 SSP347 SSPL23 NEELMANI SG 100253509784 3517025164 DELHI 30 21 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 7782 3772 867 4377 2655 963 20416 1038 141 700 1879 18,537

13 SSP348 SSPL24 RAM BOOL YADAV SG 101190321592 3517025144 DELHI 30 26 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 9635 4670 1073 5419 3287 1192 25276 1285 171 867 2323 22,954

14 SSP349 SSPL25 BALDEV SINGH SG 101190323347 3517025151 DELHI 30 22 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 8152 3952 908 4586 2782 1008 21388 1087 147 733 1968 19,420

15 SSP350 SSPL26 BIRENDRA CHOUDHARY SG 101240407834 3517025153 DELHI 30 25 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 9264 4491 1032 5211 3161 1146 24304 1236 165 833 2234 22,070

16 SSP351 SSPL27 PRAMOD JOSHI SG 101190320995 3517025161 DELHI 30 23 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 8523 4132 949 4794 2908 1054 22360 1137 153 767 2056 20,304

17 SSP352 SSPL28 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV SG 101190320884 3517025163 DELHI 30 9 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 3335 1617 371 1876 1138 413 8750 445 69 300 814 7,936

18 SSP353 SSPL29 HEMA PANT SLG 100731340093 3517025127 DELHI 30 26 11117 5389 1238 0 2657 1375 21776 9635 4670 1073 0 2303 1192 18873 1285 130 867 2282 16,591

19 SSP354 SSPL30 VANDNA SLG 100399874783 3517025142 DELHI 30 23 11117 5389 1238 0 2657 1375 21776 8523 4132 949 0 2037 1054 16695 1137 117 767 2020 14,675

20 SSP355 SSPL31 SURENDRA KUMAR SG 101392353783 3517289917 DELHI 30 25 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 9264 4491 1032 5211 3161 1146 24304 1236 165 833 2234 22,070

21 SSP356 SSPL32 RAMASHISH KUMAR SG 100303586073 3517025093 DELHI 30 25 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 9264 4491 1032 5211 3161 1146 24304 1236 165 833 2234 22,070

22 SSP357 SSPL33 SHIV SHANKAR CHOUDHARY SG 100351711637 3517153574 DELHI 30 25 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 9264 4491 1032 5211 3161 1146 24304 1236 165 833 2234 22,070

23 SSP165 SSPL34 MANISH KUMAR PANDEY SG 101887826106 3517789279 DELHI 30 25 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 9264 4491 1032 5211 3161 1146 24304 1236 165 833 2234 22,070

24 602125 NIKHIL SG 101012392323 6716201428 DELHI 30 12 11117 5389 1238 6253 3793 1375 29165 4447 2156 495 2501 1517 550 11666 593 87 400 1080 10,586

561 266808 129336 29712 137566 88760 33000 685182 207888 100774 23151 106718 69074 25713 533317 27725 3649 18700 50074 483240

Jun-23

 [See Rule 77 (1)(a)(i)]

FORM 13 
Name and Address 

of Contractor

Name and Location 

of Work

NIT FARIDABAD HARYANA-121001

TOTAL

Net Amt. 

Payable

EARNED WAGES DEDUCTIONSMONTHLY RATE OF WAGES

THE LALIT WTC 
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Transaction Details * Required Fields

Transaction status: Transaction Completed Successfully
Employer's Code No: 13350336990011099
Employer's Name: SAFECURE SERVICES PVT. LTD.
Challan Period: Jun-2023
Challan Number : 01323124221881
Challan Created Date 13-07-2023 14:04:48
Challan Submitted Date 13-07-2023 17:22:43
Amount Paid: 32113.00
Transaction Number: 231946227443

Print Close

Monthly Contribution > Online Challan Status
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Payment Confirmation Receipt

TRRN No : 3172307022434

Payment ConfirmedChallan Status :

17-JUL-2023 17:19:36Challan Generated On :

KDMAL0215511000Establishment ID :

SAFECURE SERVICES PVT LTDEstablishment Name :

Monthly Contribution ChallanChallan Type :

293Total Members :

JUN-2023Wage Month :

7,68,149Total Amount (Rs) :

4,92,428Account-1 Amount (Rs) :

15,369Account-2 Amount (Rs) :

2,45,312Account-10 Amount (Rs) :

15,040Account-21 Amount (Rs) :

0Account-22 Amount (Rs) :

Payment Confirmation Bank : HDFC Bank

240220823001552CRN :

Payment Date : 22-AUG-2023

Payment Confirmation Date : 22-AUG-2023

22/08/2023 15:06:Generated On

0Total PMRPY Benefit :

Page 1 of 1
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